
A List of Some Great EdTech Blogs

There are probably hundreds of great EdTech blogs out there that weren't included in this book either because I wasn't
aware of them or I couldn't get permission to include them. Also, as a book, this is intended to be a finite collection; so,
not every great blog post out there could be included.

However, to encourage readers to check out some of the other great blogs that are floating around out there, here is a
short-ish list:

Blog Twitter Handle

Alan Levine @cogdog

Audrey Watters @audreywatters

Autumm Caines @autumm

Benjamin Doxtdator @doxtdatorb

Bon Stewart @bonstewart

Brian Lamb @brlamb

Catherine Cronin @catherinecronin

Chris Gilliard @hypervisible

Clint Lalonde @edtechfactotum

Curt Bonk @travelinedman

Dave Cormier @davecormier

David Wiley @opencontent

Frances Bell @francesbell

George Veletsianos @veletsianos

Javiera Atenas @jatenas

Jim Groom @jimgroom

Karen Cangialosi @karencang

Kate Bowles @katemfd
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https://cogdogblog.com/
https://twitter.com/cogdog
http://hackeducation.com/
https://twitter.com/audreywatters
http://autumm.edtech.fm/
https://twitter.com/autumm
http://www.longviewoneducation.org/
https://twitter.com/doxtdatorb
http://theory.cribchronicles.com/
https://twitter.com/bonstewart
https://abject.ca/
https://twitter.com/brlamb
http://catherinecronin.net/
https://twitter.com/catherinecronin
https://hypervisible.com/
https://twitter.com/hypervisible
http://clintlalonde.net/
https://twitter.com/edtechfactotum
http://travelinedman.blogspot.com/
https://twitter.com/travelinedman
http://davecormier.com/
https://twitter.com/davecormier
https://opencontent.org/
https://twitter.com/opencontent
https://francesbell.com/
https://twitter.com/francesbell
http://www.veletsianos.com/
https://twitter.com/veletsianos
https://oerqualityproject.wordpress.com/
https://twitter.com/jatenas
https://bavatuesdays.com/
https://twitter.com/jimgroom
https://karencang.net/
https://twitter.com/karencang
http://musicfordeckchairs.com/
https://twitter.com/katemfd


Blog Twitter Handle

Laura Czerniewicz @czernie

Lorna M. Campbell @lornamcampbell

Maha Bali @bali_maha

Martin Weller @mweller

Michael Feldstein @etwiterate

Paul Prinsloo @14prinsp

Rajiv Jhangiani @thatpsychprof

Rob Farrow @philosopher1978

Robin DeRosa @actualham

Rolin Moe @rmoejo

sava saheli singh @savasavasava

Scott Leslie @sleslie

Scott McLeod @mcleod

Sean Michael Morris @slamteacher

Sheila MacNeill @sheilmcn

Sherri Spelic @edifiedlistener

Stephen Downes @downes

Tannis Morgan @tanbob

Tony Bates @drtonybates

Tressie McMilan Cottom @tressiemcphd
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https://theconversation.com/
https://twitter.com/czernie
http://lornamcampbell.org/
https://twitter.com/lornamcampbell
https://blog.mahabali.me/
https://twitter.com/bali_maha
http://blog.edtechie.net/
https://twitter.com/mweller
https://mfeldstein.com/
https://twitter.com/etwiterate
https://opendistanceteachingandlearning.wordpress.com/
https://twitter.com/14prinsp
http://thatpsychprof.com/
https://twitter.com/thatpsychprof
https://philosopher1978.wordpress.com/
https://twitter.com/philosopher1978
http://robinderosa.net/
https://twitter.com/actualham
http://edutechnicalities.com/
https://twitter.com/rmoejo
https://savasavasava.wordpress.com/
https://twitter.com/savasavasava
https://scottleslie.ca/
https://twitter.com/sleslie
http://dangerouslyirrelevant.org/
https://twitter.com/mcleod
https://www.seanmichaelmorris.com/
https://twitter.com/slamteacher
https://howsheilaseesit.net/
https://twitter.com/sheilmcn
https://edifiedlistener.blog/
https://twitter.com/edifiedlistener
https://www.downes.ca/
https://twitter.com/downes
http://homonym.ca/
https://twitter.com/tanbob
https://www.tonybates.ca/
https://twitter.com/drtonybates
http://tressiemc.com/
https://twitter.com/tressiemcphd
https://edtechbooks.org/license/cc_by


This content is provided to you freely by EdTech Books.

Access it online or download it at https://edtechbooks.org/wild/list_of_blogs.
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